T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
EXTENSION FRAME & ACCESSORIES
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
CABINET EXTENSION FRAME
 Provide effective expansion for customer onsite Cannon
SMART racks and cabinets.
 Optional cable tray available shown in table below.
 May be fitted to front or rear face or both faces.
 Will accommodate the original door(s).
 Additional sizes on request; please contact Cannon sales
representative for further details.
Supplied: 1 kit.
Finish: Standard: Powder painted Velvet Black  to RAL 9005 or
Chameleon (Grey White) to RAL 9002. Other colours available
on request.
4.19
*Optional cable tray
available on request
EXPLODED VIEW ABOVE SHOWING EXTENSION
FRAME IN BLUE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
HEIGHT WIDTH x DEPTH PART CODE OPTIONAL CABLE
TRAY
42U 600W x 100D 965B4260100CN 047C00000642*
42U 600W x 150D 965B4260150CN 047C00001042*
42U 600W x 200D 965B4260200CN 047C00001542*
42U 800W x 100D 965B4280100CN 047C00000642*
42U 800W x 150D 965B4280150CN 047C00001042*
42U 800W x 200D 965B4280200CN 047C00001542*
45U 600W x 100D 965B4560100CN 047C00000645*
45U 600W x 150D 965B4560150CN 047C00001045*
45U 600W x 200D 965B4560200CN 047C00001545*
45U 800W x 100D 965B4580100CN 047C00000645*
45U 800W x 150D 965B4580150CN 047C00001045*
45U 800W x 200D 965B4580200CN 047C00001545*
47U 600W x 100D 965B4760100CN 047C00000647*
47U 600W x 150D 965B4760150CN 047C00001047*
47U 600W x 200D 965B4760200CN 047C00001547*
47U 800W x 100D 965B4780100CN 047C00000647*
47U 800W x 150D 965B4780150CN 047C00001047*
47U 800W x 200D 965B4780200CN 047C00001547*
NOTE: *CABLE TRAY ABOVE WILL ALSO REQUIRE THE FOLLOWING TO
ALLOW INSTALLATION INTO EXTENSION FRAME:
ITEM QTY PART CODE DESCRIPTION
1 8 NR004 NYLON STANDOFF 25.4 H x 6.3 ID
2 8 FMW1460625P M6 PENNY WASHER BZP
3 8 FMN08206P M6 FLANGED NUT HEX BZP